
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 775.
FOR POB, CONT E 225 FT, S 315.51
OLIVE ST, W ALONG R/W 225 FT, N 

DAVIS CHARLES J
313 NW OLIVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04843-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.0100 1.00/

08/10/2015 DF 1.63 19,560 0 0 19,560

STANDARD
3

33,571
9,498
19,560
62,629
23,274
39,355

HX HB 13 39,355
0

62,629
0

62,629

1275/1171 5/22/2014 WD U I 12 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF THE DEPT

CHARLES J DAVIS

1271/1943 2/19/2014 FS U I 18 45,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC

SECRETARY OF THE DE
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XFOB:5:1: OAKS ID#32620645AY & BY

2016HX Base Yr

313 NW OLIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,403 99.6930 59.82 83,927 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 29,862

FOP 28 35 10 239

FOP 128 35 45 1,077

FSP 250 40 100 2,393

1,654 1,403 33,571

BAS= W20 FSP= N10 W25 S10 E25$ W25 FOP= N4 W7 S4 E7$ W7S24
E20 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E32 N24$.

BAS

20257

24

20

32

24

FSP 10

25

10

25

FOP 4

7

4

7

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 25 0 0 3 25 720

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 20 460.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 0 0 3 60 828

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

9,498

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 19,560


